Company

Byrne*

Emcor Group UK

Crest Nicholson Holdings *
Renew

Gladedale Holdings

RG Carter Group”

Spie Matthew Hall

Barr Holdings *

Redrow Group

Morrison Facilities Services
Bovis Homes

Canary Wharf Contractors
Stewart Milne”

Apollo Property Services Group

Imtech Technical Services
Seddon’

Midas Group

GSH Group®

Colas

Higgins Group

Fairview Holdings
Thomas Vale Construction
William Hare Group
Bouygues UK

RGCM

Ogilvie Group®

Clancy Group®

Carey Group®

GB Building Solutions
Bullock Construction
Cofely

Countryside Properties
Integral UK

Lorne Stewart”

John Doyle

United House*
McNicholas Construction
Durkan Holdings
Brookfield ®

T Clarke

Ardmore Construction®
PC Harrington®

Cala

John Sisk & Son

Telford Homes
Robertson Group*

Rydon Group
Headcrown Group®
North Midland Construction
Watkin Jones®

&

Total turnover

£000

326,221
320,887
317,600
316,648
316,148
312,563
312,331
309,136
301,800
282,639
281,505
276,182
275,776
261,635
251,767
248,578
242,955
238,624
231,579
224,884
224,194
213,639
213,572
210,261
208,413
206,210
201,577
198,189
193,482
191,441
190,922
187,764
183,942
183,410
183,295
183,000
181,587
179,236
178,904
177,579
173,387
170,956
168,894
161,299
159,338
157,545
148,092
146,662
144185
143,604

Housing
£000

317,600

316,148

301,800
281,505

138,701

55,945
224,194

19,602

187,764

179,236

168,894
159,338

28,118

Property
£000

Other
£000

4,155

15,976

36,403

98,671

98,148



